w4
VS
JHEA
EES
B
JE 2%
B e
HHERG
FRERER
P
S
T 5
Vi ey
A
ARE
Yl AN
i 5
AN
T=I
R
E4ERH
T
2%
s
K 2
REHI
R
T/ INHE
TEH
FH BT

W OE SE OB O OE 3B W O OB U 9 R O UE OB O OB U OB OB SE $E 8B R BF

%

=1

A B3
19881119
19910619
19911222
19900824
19890919
19910221
19911019
19930218
19890601
19910724
19890915
19901227
19911205
19901202
19900615
19911125
19901003
19911210
19910510
19901210
19900806
19910605
19890915
19900602
19901108
19900620
19910516
19910411
19910408

RIR
DU
A
DU
ELS
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
DU
PUR
DU
PUR
DU
PUR
DU
PUR
DU
PUR
DU
PUR
et ¥
B ¥R
DU
PUR
DU

)k

BRI 530 2 R E
TR 530 2 M) B
BRI 530 2 R E
TR 530 2 M) B
BRI 530 2 R E
TR 530 2 M B
BRI 530 2 R H
TR 530 2 M) B
BRI 530 2 R E
TR 530 2 M) B
BRI 530 2 R E
TR 530 2 M B
PRI BT 530 2 M) B
PRSI 2 Mk E
PRI BT 530 2 M) B
PRSI 2 Mk E
PRI BT 530 2 W) B
PRSI 2 Mk E
PRI BT 530 2 M) B
PRSI 2 Mk E
PRI BT 530 2 M) B
PRSI 2 Mk E
PRI BT 530 2 M) B
PRS0 2 Mk E
PRI BT 530 2 M B
IR 3 2 M
PRI BT 530 2 W) B
IR 3 2 M
RIS BT 530 2 M) B

AR X
FHRTTEE B (E4F )
TG T B

e Rk ]
BB (CAFH)
LB =T
TLI58 75N T

L BILEAT

AR AN
AN )

TLVE4E &

Va1 LT
VU114 % B T

VU )11 45 B T
P E R
FrEEERE

W E RS
A8 T
P20 a)
= A LT
BRI X
HEMHEE
HKTRE
H R AL X
PRI ALERH X (C4F )
HERTKHFX

AR AR LFEERE
R AL B (BE37IF)
RV RELIX
HRTVLALX

(24%IF)



