姓名	性别	出生日期	民族	专业	生源地区
周乾丽	女	19881119	汉族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	重庆市璧山县(已拆并)
周星杰	男	19910619	布依族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	贵州省荔波县
周碧	男	19911222	汉族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	贵州省安顺市
何政春	男	19900824	苗族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	贵州省铜仁市(已拆并)
周李磊	男	19890919	汉族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	江苏省连云港市
薛成谦	男	19910221	汉族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	江苏省苏州市
胡静怡	女	19911019	汉族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	江苏省江阴市
徐献献	男	19930218	汉族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	江西省九江市
平学光	男	19890601	汉族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	江西省上饶市
肖云华	男	19910724	汉族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	江西省吉安市
王勇	男	19890915	汉族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	四川省内江市
左倩云	女	19901227	汉族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	四川省资阳市
谭睿	女	19911205	汉族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	四川省德阳市
赵培	女	19901202	汉族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	新疆英吉沙县
万晓红	女	19900615	汉族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	新疆霍城县
韩赜	女	19911125	汉族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	新疆乌鲁木齐市
卢少红	男	19901003	汉族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	云南省曲靖市
王云亚	男	19911210	汉族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	云南省宣威市
陈顺珍	女	19910510	汉族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	云南省丽江市
汪纯阳	男	19901210	汉族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	重庆市万州区
黄勇	男	19900806	汉族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	重庆市奉节县
夏兴渝	男	19910605	汉族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	重庆市荣昌县(已拆并)
杨杰	男	19890915	汉族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	重庆市渝北区
张维	男	19900602	汉族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	重庆市北部新区(已拆并)
余科航	男	19901108	土家族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	重庆市长寿区
秦毅	女	19900620	土家族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	重庆市石柱土家族自治县
龙小燕	女	19910516	汉族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	重庆市璧山县(已拆并)
王星月	女	19910411	汉族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	重庆市沙坪坝区
田晓航	女	19910408	汉族	资源环境与城乡规划管理	重庆市江北区